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Resuscitation Council
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Price List

effective from 1 July 2023

Course Packs

CORE Advanced (6 learners)

CORE Immediate Adult (12 learners)

CORE Immediate Adult & Child (12 learners)
CORE Skills (12 learners)

NLS Advanced (6 learners)

NLS Immediate (12 learners)

NLS Skills (12 learners)

CORE/NLS Knowledge Quiz Resit (1 learner)
South Pacific

Certificate reprint

Certificates (Pack of 5)

Publications

Resuscitation - A Guide for Advanced
Rescuers (CORE Advanced)
Resuscitation - A Guide for Health
Professionals (CORE Immediate)
Resuscitation and Emergency Care - A
Teaching Guide

Courses and Training

CORE Advanced Instructor course
NLS Instructor course

ECI Assessment

Signs and Labels
Essential Life Support Wallet Card single unit
Essential Life Support Wallet Card Pack of 50

GST Excl
$ 345.00
$275.00
$ 345.00
$210.00
$ 345.00
$ 345.00
$210.00
$20.00

$ 345.00
$30.00

$100.00

$85.217

$63.913

$19.13

$1,495.00

$1,495.00
$200.00

$3.00
$100.00

GST Incl
$396.75
$316.25
$396.75
$241.50
$396.75
$396.75
$241.50
S 23.00
$396.75
S 34.50
$115.00

$98.00

$73.50

$22.00

$1,719.25

$1,719.25
$230.00

$3.45
$115.00

New Zealand Resuscitation Council
Level 4, 69-71 The Terrace, Wellington 6011
PO Box 10443, Wellington 6140

P: +64 4 499 6625 E: info@resus.org.nz W: www.resus.org.nz



