

Price List effective from 1 July 2023

Course Packs	GST Excl	GST Incl
CORE Advanced (6 learners)	\$ 345.00	\$ 396.75
CORE Immediate Adult (12 learners)	\$ 275.00	\$ 316.25
CORE Immediate Adult & Child (12 learners)	\$ 345.00	\$ 396.75
CORE Skills (12 learners)	\$ 210.00	\$ 241.50
NLS Advanced (6 learners)	\$ 345.00	\$ 396.75
NLS Immediate (12 learners)	\$ 345.00	\$ 396.75
NLS Skills (12 learners)	\$ 210.00	\$ 241.50
CORE/NLS Knowledge Quiz Resit (1 learner)	\$ 20.00	\$ 23.00
South Pacific	\$ 345.00	\$ 396.75
Certificate reprint	\$ 30.00	\$ 34.50
Certificates (Pack of 5)	\$ 100.00	\$ 115.00
Publications		
Resuscitation - A Guide for Advanced		
Rescuers (CORE Advanced)	\$ 85.217	\$ 98.00
Resuscitation - A Guide for Health		
Professionals (CORE Immediate)	\$ 63.913	\$ 73.50
Resuscitation and Emergency Care - A		
Teaching Guide	\$ 19.13	\$ 22.00
Courses and Training		
CORE Advanced Instructor course	\$ 1,495.00	\$ 1,719.25
NLS Instructor course	\$ 1,495.00	\$ 1,719.25
ECI Assessment	\$ 200.00	\$ 230.00
Signs and Labels		
Essential Life Support Wallet Card single unit	\$ 3.00	\$ 3.45
Essential Life Support Wallet Card Pack of 50	\$ 100.00	\$ 115.00